
RM
C pour report 

Com
pany/ firm

: 
M

odi realty M
allapur LLP 

Project: 
G

ulm
ohar R

esidency 
A. Estim

ated quantity: 
19m

3 

Flat/Villa no. 
B

lock N
o.: 

C
 

B. R
equisition quantity: 

19m3 

Slab no. 
PC

C
 concreting 

PO
 N

os. 
75375 

C
. Actual quantity poured: 

18m
3 

R
equisition nos.: 

68812 
Supplier: 

C
em

ex infra 
D

. D
ifference (C

-A
): 

Im
3 

Sign of security 
A

 
Sign of A

dm
in 

Sign of Project m
anager 

D
ate 

D
ate 

D
ate 

D
etails of R

M
C

 pour 
SI 
N

o 
D

c No. 
B

atch no. 
D

ate 
T

im
e 

Quantity 
poured 

Specified weight (@
 

2,400 kgs per m
eter cube 

M
easured 

Short fall in 
Inw

ard 
M

R
N

 N
o. 

weight (kgs) 
w

eight in kgs 
n

o
. 

1. 
12.03.2021 

14:15 
6m

3 
4849 

14400 
14420 

20 
2016 

90222 
2 

12.03.2021 
12:45 

14660 
om

3 
4848 

14400 
260 

2015 
90223 

3
. 

|12.03.2021 
12:15 

6m
3 

4847 
14400 

14460 
60 

2014 
90221 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Total 
18m

3 
43200 

43540 
340 

R
em

arks: 
W

e have raised Requisition N
o 68812 and PO

 75375 19M
3 ordered &

18m
3 received. 

N
ote: 

1. Report to be sent o
n

 com
pletion of each slab o

r footing for 
a block o

r villa. 2. Report m
u

st be 
sen

t w
ithin 

o
n

e
 working day w

ith relevant docum
ents attached. 3. W

eigh all ehicles. 4. 6 
m

 
c
u

 vehicles weight 
less than 14,100 kgs d

e
d

u
c
t am

ount in bill. 5. C
alculate short fall in weight 

a
s
 per interm

al m
e
m

o
 n

o
. 912/70/b dated 10.09.2014. If short fall is w

ithin permissible lim
its, w

rite shortfall 
a
s
 N

il. 6. E
nsure that relevant 

totals are entered. 
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